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BREAKFAST

ANNIE'S YOGURT AND GRANOLA SUNDAE 4 400
Plain yogurt layered with granola & fresh fruit with honey on the side
SMOOTHIE BOWLS 4900

Fruit blended with yogurt and coconut milk; topped with muesli or
granola and dried coconut and fruits.

Dragon Fruit & Banana Strawberry & Banana Seasonal (Ask your server)

BUBBLE & SQUEAK BREAKFAST WRAP 6 000

Scrambled eggs, potato, oven-dried tomato, caramelized veggies served Half 3 500
with our house spicy sauce

SMOKED SALMON EGG IN THE HOLE 8 500

Sunny side up egg, artisan bread with smoked salmon, herbed cream
cheese, capers and cucumber salsa

CHEF'S EGG IN THE HOLE 6 000

Sunny side up egg, artisan bread with bacon, cheddar cheese, oven-
dried tomato, caramelized veggies with green herb dressing

EGGS HOW YOU LIKE THEM 4 400
Two eggs with a house toast, butter and housemade jam or honey one egg 2700
HEART HEALTHY EGG WHITE OMELETTE 6 000

Egg whites, peppers, tomatoes, spicy red pesto with housemade
toast, butter & housemade jam or local honey

BCT OMELETTE 6 000
Bacon, cheddar, tomatoes with daily house toast, butter and jam or honey
BREAK YOUR FAST SANDWICH 6 300
BLT morning sandwich of crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato and egg
AMERICAN BREAKFAST 9 000
Two eggs, hash browns, toast with a choice of sausage or bacon
TOAST 2000
House bread toasted with butter, house jam, honey, peanut butter or tahini.
SIDES 2500
¢ Harsh Brown ¢ Imported bacon
e Fruit Salad  Locally made sausage
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BOWLS, QUICHE, PIES AND SOUPS

GOLDEN GOMASHIO GRAIN BOWL

Medley of chickpeas, barley, brown rice, corn, grilled zucchini, and
pumpkin seeds, with locally produced Roots Golden Gomashio
sesame sedsoning

SPROUTS & BEAN BOWL

Fresh sprouts, medley of mung beans, pigeon peas, soybeans,
snowpeas, and sesame seeds with ginger satay dressing

QUICHE OF THE DAY

All- butter crust & eggy custard base. Daily offering rotate and include
bacon & cheese, spinach & grilled onions or other delights

BRITISH PIES*

Handmade pie using a traditional 100 years old British recipes:
e Steak & Onion

e Chicken & Mushroom

e Mince & Onion

SAUSAGE ROLLS*

Hand rolled flaky crust, with rotating filling, including:
e Chicken Sausage
e Pork Sausage

/ e Spinach and Feta

SOUPS

Soups are made from scratch, with no MSG nor additives

e Minestrone soup
e Chicken noodle
e Roasted Tomato
e Pumpkin Soup (Seasonal)

7 000
Half 5000
5500
Half 3 500
4400
5000
1x 3300
2 x 6300
5500
Cup 3 850
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SALADS

/ GADO GADO

Tofu, green beans, hard-boiled egg, cucumbers, peanuts,
fresh herbs with spicy satay dressing

BARLEY

Roasted pumpkin, barley, walnuts, gruyere, cranberies, parsley,
infused croutons, vinegar and balsamic dressing on mixed greens

NOT SO BASIC RUSTIC

8 000
Half 5 000

8 000
Half 5 000

w/Feta 7 00015 000 Half
w/o Feta 5 000 |1 4 000 Half

Greens & herbs, feta cheese, tomatoes, cucumbers,
Shan walnuts, raisins with housemade vinaigrette

GREEK WITH A TWIST

Crisp lettuce, feta cheese, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers,
olives with oregano oil dressing

CAESAR

Cross lettuce, crispy bacon, soft boiled egg, shaved parmesan, baguette
croutons, mixed herbs, housemade Caesar dressing

THAI CHICKEN COBB

Greens & herbs, tomatoes, charred corn, broccoli, Thai spiced chicken,
with Thai salsa verde dressing

SALAD ADD-ONS

e Chicken, Feta or Buffalo Mozzarella
e Bacon or Sausage
e Smoked salmon
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8 000
Half 5 000

8 000
Half 5 000

8 000
Half 5 000

2000
2500
3500
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SANDWICHES AND WRAPS
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VEGGIE

CAJUN SPICED VEGGIE WRAP 8 000
Grilled pumpkin, charred corn, oven-dried tomatoes, green beans, ~ Half 5000
fresh mozzarella with chimichurri sauce

/ GRILLED ZUCCHINI WRAP 5500
Zucchini, fresh bean sprouts, red pepper pesto, Half 3 000
mozzarella inside a whole wheat wrap

/ MEDITERRANEAN SANDWHICH 7 000
Caramilized veggies, oven-drived tomatoes, Half 4200
mozzarella, green pesto herb dressing on Focaccia
TOASTED CHEESE JAFFLE 3200
Cheddar, butter and mayo on housemade toast Half. 2900
MOZZARELLA CROISSANT 4 800
Mozzarella, tomatoes and basil

CHICKEN

ZESTY CHICKEN & SLAW ROLL 7 000
Thai spiced chicken, shredded carrots & cabbage, garlic & mint, Half 4200
unsalted butter with Thai salsa verde on a housemade roll
GRILLED CHICKEN PESTO 6 500
Grilled chicken, bright greens, walnut & basil pesto on focaccia Half 4 000
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP 6 500

Grilled chicken, radishes, greens, housemade aioli in a whole wheat wrap Half 4 000

Want a different bread? let us know!
Bread choices: artisan bread, light whole wheat, multigrain, artisan with sesame, or white roll.

-
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FISH
SUPER TUNA SANDWICH 7 000
Tuna salad with apple, fresh greens, cucumber on housemade loaf Half 4200
SMOKED SALMON ROLL 7700
Norwegian smoked salmon, coss lettuce, cucumber salad, dill
citrus mousee on housemade roll

OTHERS
SLICED BEEF, BEET & PICKLED DAIKON 7 000
Sliced beefs, pickled beet & daikon, fresh radish, rocket, with Half 4200
unsalted butter and mayo on artisan bread
SALAMI ON FOCACCIA 7700
Spicy salami, sliced mozzarella, oven-dried tomatoes, rocket on
housemade focaccia
GRILLED HAM & CHEESE 4200
Shaved ham and cheddar on daily loaf, grilled panini style Half 3 900
HAM & CHEDDAR 6 500
Saved ham, cheddar cheese, spicy mustard on housemade roll Half 4 000
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT 5000

Ham & cheddar cheese

Want a different bread? let us know!
Bread Choices: artisan bread, light whole wheat, multigrain, artisan with sesame, or white roll.
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Half and Half

Select 1 from:

e Cup of soup

e Half salad

e Grain Bowl

AND 1 from:

e Quiche

e British Pie

e Half Sandwhich 8 000

Lunch set

Select 1 from:

e Cup of soup

e Half salad

e Grain bowl

AND 1 from:

e Quiche

e British Pie

e Half Sandwich

AND

 any tall hot or iced drink

(except mocha or caramel macciato)
AND

e Cookie, pastry, bar, cake or slice

with pastry, bar or slice 12 000
with cookie 13 500
with cake 14 5§00

Seft menus
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FRESH JUICES AND SMOOTHIES

We source local produce and fresh ingredients that will give
you energy all day long!

FRESH JUICES ¥

Beauty Burst: beet, carrot, lemon, apple, celery, ginger

Belly Buster: red apple, cucumber, orange, lime , romain lettuce
Cool: honeydew melon, green apple, cucumber

Fresh: strawberry, watermelon, lime

Zinger: orange, carrot, ginger

Custom: blend one or two fruit/veg

SMOOTHIES
Chunky Monkey: organic peanut butter, banana, yogurt

Fruitsicle: banana, orange, strawberry, yogurt, milk

Peanut Butter: organic peanut butter, chocolate syrup, yogurt

gé'; Soy Good Vegan: banana, strawberry, soy milkm tofu, flaxseed
gﬁ@Tahini Tango: banana, soy milk, organic tahini

Tropical Perfection: (seasonal) papaya, banana,
pineapple, flaxseed, meal, yogurt

gﬁ Ultimate Start: organic peanut butter, banana,
spinach, soy milk, flaxseed, oats

;
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2800

2800
2800

2800
2800
3 000

4 000
3 500
3 500

3 500

3 500

3 500

3 500
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COFFEE AND TEA

YBH is pleased to serve custom blends of the highest quality

sustainably sourced Myanmar Coffee beans

ESPRESSO BEVERAGES

Americano hot oriced

Cafe Latte hot oriced
Capuccino hot oriced
Mocha hot or iced
Cold Brew

Cold Brew - Vanilla Sweet Cream

Espresso

TEAS & MORE

Hot Tea

London Fog

Chai Latte hot or iced
Chocolate hot or iced

Steamer Includes one flavor shot
Brewed Ice Tea

Soft Drinks

COFFEE & TEA OPTIONS

Extra coffee shot

Flavor shot: vanilla, caramel, hazelnut

Milk options: full cream, skimmed milk or soy Milk

Tall

3000
4000
4000
4300

Single
2300

3 000
3 000
3 000

3 000

Grande
3600
5000
5000
5400
3000
3900
Double
2900

1500
3900
3900
3900
2500
3900

700

600
500



